
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

TUESDAY 
APRIL 25, 2017 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
1ST 

17045006 4/24/17  12:48PM HWY 216 
MCCALLA, AL 

LAPTOP 
MEDICATION 

JEWELRY 
CASH 
XBOX 

GUITAR 

300.00 
320.00 
1600.00 
200.00 
20.00 

50000.00 

LARCENY/THEFT 17045021 4/24/17  2:50PM SEED TOWN ROAD 
FOSTERS, AL 

FIREARM 250.00 

LARCENY/THEFT 17045081 4/24/17  5:57PM HUMMINGBIRD LANE 
DUNCANVILLE, AL 

VEHICLE PARTS 
TOOLS 

48.00 
600.00 

 
 


